WGRC Open Championships 2014

GRSB 0101
Grid Name

2163 Colin McMichael
1772 Terry Fry
2115 Dale Rogers
2613 David Guest
167 Keith Cox

2904 Tim Ward

52 Gerry Betteridge

34 Neil Francis
2110 lan Price
9933 Dafydd Perks

408 James D Jones

1378 Geoff Seymour
9922 Robert Wheeler
2419 Bob Worthington
2032 Sara Taket

56 Peter Biebrach
2041 John G Davies
3069 Jan Daniels
9944 Garry George
9955 Lorraine Neale

GRCF 0102
Grid Name

1772 Terry Fry
167 Keith Cox
2163 Colin McMichael
52 Gerry Betteridge
2115 Dale Rogers
2904 Tim Ward
2970 Adam Kendrick
1378 Geoff Seymour
56 Peter Biebrach
2613 David Guest
34 Neil Francis
2419 Bob Worthington
3015 Guy Stevens
3069 Jan Daniels
2041 John G Davies
2032 Sara Taket
9933 Dafydd Perks

25m Precision (01)

Practice 1  Practice 2  Practice 3 Event Score
Score ""X'" Score ""X" Score X" Score X"
100 4 100 5 100 7 300 16
99 8 100 9 100 8 299 25
99 9 100 8 100 6 299 23
100 6 99 5 100 8 299 19
100 8 100 6 99 5 299 19
99 3 98 3 99 8 296 14
97 4 98 8 99 7 294 19
98 5 98 4 98 6 294 15
98 4 99 5 95 4 292 13
95 3 97 4 99 6 291 13
97 4 96 4 98 5 291 13
97 2 97 4 97 6 291 12
97 2 97 6 96 3 290 11
95 1 100 2 92 1 287 4
95 1 97 2 95 0 287 3
97 4 97 1 92 5 286 10
97 1 93 2 96 1 286 4
92 1 95 4 97 4 284 9
84 1 92 1 95 1 271 3
88 2 85 2 72 1 245 5
Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3 Event Score
Score "X'" Score X' Score X" Score "X"
99 4 100 6 100 4 299 14
100 6 100 6 98 3 298 15
99 5 97 5 100 3 296 13
98 5 100 3 98 5 296 13
100 6 98 4 98 2 296 12
98 3 96 4 99 6 293 13
98 5 97 3 98 5 293 13
99 1 97 4 96 5 292 10
97 3 94 4 99 6 290 13
96 4 97 3 97 4 290 11
99 4 94 3 97 4 290 11
98 5 92 2 97 3 287 10
90 1 97 3 94 2 281 6
91 3 92 0 96 1 279 13
92 2 95 4 90 1 277 7
90 0 95 3 91 2 276 5
87 0 92 1 95 3 274 4



9922 Robert Wheeler
408 James D Jones

LBP 0121

Grid Name

50 Dave Berry
2613 David Guest

LBR 0122
Grid Name

1837 Marek Pawlik
1378 Geoff Seymour
1772 Terry Fry

50 Dave Berry
2163 Colin McMichael
2613 David Guest
2041 John G Davies

90 1 91 1 90 2 271 4

91 2 59 3 95 5 245 10
Practice 1  Practice 2  Practice 3 Event Score
Score X" Score X' Score X" Score X"
95 2 93 1 92 1 280 4

91 1 93 1 83 0 267 2
Practice 1  Practice 2  Practice 3 Event Score
Score X" Score ''X'" Score "X" Score X"
95 1 95 6 98 3 288 10

92 2 92 1 99 3 283 6

91 3 88 1 90 1 269 5

81 1 89 0 89 2 259 3

83 0 89 0 87 2 259 2

81 0 86 0 74 1 241 1

89 1 71 0 68 0 228 1



WGRC Open Championships 2014

GRSB 0301
Grid Name

167 Keith Cox

1772 Terry Fry
2115 Dale Rogers
2904 Tim ward

34 Neil Francis
2613 David Guest

52 Gerry Betteridge
1378 Geoff Seymour
2041 John G Davies
3069 Jan Daniells

GRCF 0302
Grid Name

167 Keith Cox
2163 Colin McMichael
1772 Terry Fry
2419 Bob Worthington
52 Gerry Betteridge
34 Neil Francis
2115 Dale Rogers
2613 David Guest
3015 Guy Stevens
2041 John G Davies
3069 Jan Daniells
LBP 0321

Grid Name

50 Dave Berry
LBR 0322
Grid Name

50 Dave Berry
1837 Marek Pawlik
2041 John G Davies

50m Precision (03)

Practice 1  Practice 2  Practice 3 Event Score
Score X" Score X' Score X" Score X"
97 4 96 3 96 6 289 13

93 2 97 3 98 4 288 9

93 1 93 0 97 3 283 4

90 2 94 3 96 4 280 9

95 2 96 3 89 1 280 6

93 2 90 0 95 3 278 5

88 0 94 2 89 2 271 4

78 0 86 2 94 0 258 2

91 1 86 0 77 0 254 1

82 2 82 0 88 2 252 4
Practice1  Practice 2  Practice 3 Event Score
Score "X" Score "X Score "X" Score X"
96 4 97 2 92 4 285 10

90 4 96 1 95 5 281 10

95 4 90 2 95 0 280 6

98 4 90 0 91 1 279 5

91 1 94 3 92 1 277 5

88 1 95 4 86 1 269 6

89 2 87 0 92 2 268 4

93 2 87 1 82 1 262 4

83 0 80 0 83 0 246 0

85 1 76 1 82 0 243 2

81 1 72 0 69 0 222 1
Practice1  Practice 2  Practice 3 Event Score
Score X" Score X' Score "X'" Score "X
76 0 71 1 76 0 223 1
Practice 1  Practice 2  Practice 3 Event Score
Score X" Score X' Score "X'" Score "X
82 1 83 0 85 0 250 1

72 1 82 1 81 0 235 2

76 2 49 1 62 0 187 3



WGRC Open Championships 2014

0701 T&P1 GRSB Scores
" X" Class
Class Grid Name Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Total .
X 1772 Terry Fry 120 120 60 300 21
X 167 Keith Cox 119 120 60 299 17
X 2163 Colin McMichael 119 119 60 298 19
X 1057 Andy Summers 119 119 60 298 13
X 2115 Dale Rogers 120 118 60 298 11
X 34 Neil Francis 120 117 60 297 10
X 683 Jim Smith 116 120 60 296 15
X 2419 Bob Worthington 119 117 60 296 15
X 2613 David Guest 119 118 59 296 12
X 1378 Geoff Seymour 116 119 60 295 15
X 2110 lan Price 117 117 60 294 14
X 408 James D Jones 116 117 60 293 11
X 1426 Taff Wilcox 117 110 60 287 8
X 2373 Jill Tanner 113 109 60 282 7
X 1914 Terry Lowman 116 104 58 278 10
"A" Class
Class Grid Name Stagel Stage?2 Stage3 Total .
A 2032 Sara Taket 120 113 59 292 6
A 9933 Dafydd Perks 115 115 59 289 2
A 56 Peter Biebrach 112 117 59 288 7
A 2041 John G Davies 112 106 58 287 4
"B" Class
Class Grid Name Stagel Stage?2 Stage3 Total .
B 2904 Tim Ward 117 114 58 289 5
B 3069 Jan Daniells 113 118 57 288 6
B 9922 Robert Wheeler 115 108 57 280 2
B 9955 Lorraine Neale 111 104 55 270 1
B 9911 Mike Perrett 115 95 58 268 5
B 9944 Gary George 105 100 54 259 1



WGRC Open Championships 2014

0702 T&P1 GRCF Scores

" X" Class
Class Grid Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total
X 167 Keith Cox 120 120 60 300
X 1057 Andy Summers 120 120 60 300
X 2163 Colin McMichael 120 120 60 300
X 683 Jim Smith 120 120 60 300
X 2110 lan Price 120 120 60 300
X 1772 Terry Fry 120 120 60 300
X 2613 David Guest 120 120 60 300
X 34 Neil Francis 120 120 60 300
X 354 Dave Holt 120 120 60 300
X 2419 Bob Worthington 120 119 60 299
X 9911 Mike Perrett 120 119 60 299
X 52  Gerry Betteridge 120 119 59 298
X 2115 Dale Rogers 120 118 60 298
X 1378 Geoff Seymour 116 120 60 296
X 1914 Terry Lowman 117 119 60 296
X 1426 Taff Wilcox 120 110 60 290
X 408 James D Jones 114 99 49 262

"A" Class
Class Grid Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total
A 56  Peter Biebrach 120 120 60 300
A 2970 Adam Kendrick 120 118 60 298
A 2041 John G Davies 118 119 60 297
A 2904 Tim Ward 118 119 60 297
A 9933 Dafydd Perks 116 118 60 294
A John Munt 115 116 60 291

"B" Class
Class Grid Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total
B 3015 Guy Stevens 119 120 60 299
B 3069 Jan Daniells 120 119 60 299
B 9922 Robert Wheeler 116 118 59 293
B 2032 Sara Taket 115 116 59 290
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WGRC Open Championships 2014

0721 T&P1 LBP Scores

" X" Class

Class Grid Name
X 2613 David Guest
X 50 Dave Berry
X 1378 Geoff Seymour

"A'" Class
Class Grid Name
A 2163 Colin McMichael

"B" Class

Class Grid Name
B 3015 Guy Stevens
B 2110 lan Price

Stage 1 Stage?2 Stage3 Total "X
118 119 60 297 11
120 108 60 288 12
119 113 50 282 9

Stage 1 Stage?2 Stage3 Total "X
118 118 60 296 14

Stage 1 Stage?2 Stage3 Total "X"
118 119 59 296 12
117 116 60 293 6



WGRC Open Championships 2014
0722 T&P1 L BR Scores

"X Class
Class Grid Name Stagel Stage2 Stage3d  Total
X 1837 Marek Pawlik 120 119 60 299
X 50 Dave Berry 116 118 60 294
X 1378 Geoff Seymour 118 108 59 285
"A" Class
Class Grid Name Stagel Stage2 Stage3d  Total
A 1772  Terry Fry 117 115 60 292
A 2613 David Guest 115 114 58 287
A 2163 Colin McMichael 115 107 54 276
"B Class
Class Grid Name Stage 1 Stage?2 Stage3  Total

B 3015 Guy Stevens 113 112 57 282
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WGRC OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

"X Class

Class

Grid

Multi Tgt GRSB 1101 Final Scores

Name

XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

1426
167
1772
2110
1057
34
2115
2163
683
2419
2613
52
1378
408

"A'" Class

Class

Grid

Taff Wilcox
Keith Cox

Terry Fry

lan Price

Andy Summers
Neil Francis
Dale Rogers
Colin McMichael
Jim Smith

Bob Worthington
David Guest
Gerry Betteridge
Geoff Seymour
James D Jones

Name

>>> > > >

2373
1209
2434
56
1914
2032

"B Class

Class

Grid

Jill Tanner
Dave Meaby
Sutton Tanner
Peter Biebrach
Terry Lowman
Sara Taket

Name

W wWwwWw

2041
3069
9922
9933
9944

John G Davies
Jan Daniels
Robert Wheeler
Dafydd Perks
Gary George

Left Togt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X" Score X" Total "X
59 5 60 7 119 12
58 7 59 7 117 14
57 8 59 8 116 16
58 6 56 3 114 9
55 3 58 6 113 9
59 5 54 2 113 7
57 6 55 6 112 12
56 6 55 5 111 11
53 5 58 4 111 9
54 6 55 6 109 12
56 4 53 4 109 8
54 6 54 4 108 10
53 2 55 7 108 9
52 2 49 1 101 3

Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X" Score X" Total "X
54 4 54 4 108 8
51 1 53 1 104 2
47 2 55 2 102 4
56 5 44 1 100 6
45 1 55 2 100 3
48 2 51 3 99 5

Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X" Score X" Total .S
47 2 54 4 101 6
47 1 54 4 101 5
47 0 51 3 98 3
49 2 46 3 95 5
35 1 43 0 78 1



WGRC OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

"X Class
Class Grid

Multi Tgt GRCF 1102 Final Scores

Name

167
2115
2613
1772
2163
1057
683
354
34
1426
52
1378
408

XXXXXXXXXXXXX

"A Class
Class Grid

Keith Cox

Dale Rogers
David Guest
Terry Fry

Colin McMichael
Andy Summers
Jim Smith

Dave Holt

Neil Francis
Taff Wilcox
Gerry Betteridge
Geoff Seymour
James D Jones

Name

2419
1914
2110
56
2904
2041
2032
2970

>>>2>2>>>>

"B Class
Class Grid

Bob Worthington
Terry Lowman
lan Price

Peter Biebrach
Tim Ward

John G Davies
Sara Taket
Adam Kendrick

Name

B 9922
B 9933
B 3069

Robert Wheeler
Dafydd Perks
Jan Daniels

Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score

Score "X Score X" Total "X"
59 9 60 12 119 21
59 7 60 6 119 13
58 8 60 9 118 17
59 8 59 8 118 16
58 5 59 7 117 12
56 4 60 10 116 14
55 2 60 8 115 10
56 7 58 5 114 12
57 8 55 7 112 15
56 7 55 9 111 16
59 4 51 1 110 5
53 1 57 4 110 5
55 4 36 0 91 4

Left Tat Total Right Tgt Total Event Score

Score X" Score "X'" Total X"
57 7 60 6 117 13
58 4 59 5 117 9
57 9 55 5 112 14
55 4 53 6 108 10
54 2 54 3 108 5
50 2 55 4 105 6
46 1 52 2 98 3
55 3 42 4 97 7

Left Tagt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score

Score "X Score X" Total "X"
53 3 53 1 106 4
50 2 53 2 103 4
51 1 51 3 102 4



WGRC OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

"X Class

Class Grid

Multi Tgt LBP 1121 Final Scores

Name

X 2163
X 50

"A'" Class

Class Grid

Colin McMichael

Dave Berry

Name

A 3015
A 2613

"B Class
Class Grid

Guy Stevens
David Guest

Name

B 1378
641

Geoff Seymour

Chas Rone

Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score

Score ""X'" Score ""X'" Total "X"
58 5 57 5 115 10
55 5 55 3 110 8

Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score

Score ""X'" Score "X'" Total X"
53 1 57 6 110 7
58 4 48 4 106 8

Left Tagt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score

Score "X" Score "X'" Total "X"
50 3 50 4 100 7
36 3 41 1 77 4




WGRC OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

"X Class
Class Grid

Multi Tgt LBR 1122 Final Scores

Name

A" Class
Class Grid

Name

50
1837
1378

A
A
A
A 1772

"B Class
Class Grid

Dave Berry
Marek Pawlik
Geoff Seymour
Terry Fry

Name

B 2163
B 2613
B 3015

Colin McMichael
David Guest
Guy Stevens

Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X" Score "X" Total "X
Left Tot Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X" Score "X" Total X"
52 1 57 5 109 6
54 4 47 2 101 6
47 1 50 1 97 2
40 0 51 1 91 1
Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X" Score X" Total X"
45 1 51 2 96 3
52 1 35 3 87 4
37 0 48 2 85 2
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1426
1057
167
1772
34
2163
2613
683
354
2115
2419
3015
2110
408
52
2032

WGRC Open Championships 2014

Name

Taff Wilcox
Andy Summers
Keith Cox

Terry Fry

Neil Francis
Colin McMichael
David Guest

Jim Smith

Dave Holt

Dale Rogers

Bob Worthington
Guy Stevens

lan Price

James D Jones
Gerry Betteridge
Sara Taket

1500 Aggregate Shoot

Event Score

1500 SB 1500 FB

Score . Score X Score
1486 108 1492 115 2978
1482 95 1487 109 2969
1471 90 1497 120 2968
1473 86 1493 116 2966
1471 80 1489 101 2960
1469 87 1489 116 2958
1477 90 1481 102 2958
1462 97 1486 98 2948
1465 61 1481 98 2946
1458 71 1482 93 2940
1449 70 1479 85 2928
1462 87 1463 64 2925
1434 66 1470 72 2904
1428 45 1317 37 2745

1478 177 1478

1328 34 1328

223
204
210
202
181
203
192
195
159
164
155
151
138
82
77
34



WGRC Open Championship 2014
1500 GRSB (1501) Final Scores

" X" Class
Class Grid Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score X" Score X" Score X" Score "X" Score X" Score X" Score X"
X 1426 Taff Wilcox 240 20 180 14 234 12 238 18 300 27 294 17 1486 108
X 1057 Andy Summers 240 21 178 11 235 7 237 19 300 24 292 13 1482 95
X 1772 Terry Fry 240 21 177 11 223 5 238 9 300 24 295 16 1473 86
X 167 Keith Cox 240 22 180 10 234 12 239 16 287 13 291 17 1471 90
X 34 Neil Francis 240 18 177 11 229 7 240 16 299 19 286 9 1471 80
X 2163 Colin McMichael 240 19 179 13 229 6 239 16 299 23 283 10 1469 87
X 683 Jim Smith 240 19 180 14 227 9 235 16 298 23 282 16 1462 97
"A" Class
Class Grid Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score X" Score X" Score "X" Score "X" Score "X" Score X" Score X"
A 2613 David Guest 240 21 180 13 229 7 239 12 300 23 289 14 1477 90
A 354 Dave Holt 235 9 177 7 229 7 238 12 291 13 295 13 1465 61
A 3015 Guy Stevens 240 20 178 12 229 8 236 16 300 20 279 11 1462 87
A 2115 Dale Rogers 238 10 176 12 226 3 237 14 296 20 285 12 1458 71
A 2419 Bob Worthington 239 13 175 8 211 8 234 7 298 17 292 17 1449 70
A 2110 lan Price 239 18 175 5 223 4 220 9 295 20 282 10 1434 66
"B" Class
Class Grid Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4)Match Totals
Score X' Score X" Score "X" Score "X'" Score "X'" Score "X'" Score "X"
B 408 James D Jones 239 12 177 8 214 4 233 7 296 12 269 2 1428 45
B 1914 Terry Lowman 237 14 175 4 224 5 234 12 258 16 279 8 1407 59
"C" Class
Class Grid Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4)Match Totals

Score "X" Score "X'" Score X' Score "X'" Score "X'" Score "X' Score "X




9922 Robert Wheeler 237 11 174 6 213 0 231 9 297 7 256 6 1408 39

C 50 Dave Berry 237 17 172 6 198 0 229 7 294 16 277 6 1407 52
D" Class
Class Grid Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4)Match Totals

Score X" Score X" Score X' Score X' Score X' Score X' Score "X




"X Class
Class Grid Name
X 167 Keith Cox
X 1772 Terry Fry
X 1426  Taff Wilcox
X 2163  Colin McMichael
X 1057  Andy Summers
X 683 Jim Smith
"A'" Class
Class Grid Name
A 34 Neil Francis
A 2115  Dale Rogers
A 354 Dave Holt
A 52 Gerry Betteridge
"B Class
Class Grid Name
B 2613  David Guest
B 2110 lan Price
B 1914  Terry Lowman

WGRC Open Championship 2014
1500 GRCEF (1502) Final Scores

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score X" Score X" Score X" Score "X" Score "X" Score "X'" Score "X"
240 22 180 13 238 16 240 18 300 29 299 22 1497 120
240 21 180 16 237 16 239 18 300 27 297 18 1493 116
240 20 180 13 235 13 239 20 300 30 298 19 1492 115
239 23 179 16 235 13 240 20 300 25 296 19 1489 116
240 23 179 13 233 12 240 15 299 26 296 20 1487 109
240 23 179 15 234 9 239 14 299 23 295 14 1486 98

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score X" Score X" Score X' Score "X'" Score "X" Score X' Score "X"
240 22 179 17 235 13 240 15 299 23 296 11 1489 101
240 20 179 15 235 7 238 16 298 26 292 9 1482 93
239 18 179 9 232 12 239 20 299 25 293 14 1481 98
239 20 178 9 236 10 238 13 297 18 290 7 1478 77

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score X" Score ""X" Score X' Score X" Score "X" Score X" Score "X"
240 22 180 14 229 7 239 15 300 28 293 16 1481 102
240 16 178 10 230 4 236 14 297 22 289 6 1470 72
218 14 178 7 202 2 237 11 289 21 293 10 1417 65




B 408

James D Jones

"C'" Class

Class Grid Name

"D'" Class

Class Grid
D 2419  Bob Worthington
D 3015  Guy Stevens
D 2970  Adam Kendrick
D 2032  Sara Taket

178 10 175 6 213 2 234 10 313 8 204 1 1317 37
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score X" Score X" Score X' Score X' Score X' Score X' Score "X
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score "X'" Score "X" Score "X" Score "X'" Score "X'" Score "X" Score "X"
240 19 179 13 230 8 237 11 299 20 294 14 1479 85
240 14 176 7 229 9 238 9 206 17 284 8 1463 64
239 15 180 10 224 9 236 11 295 15 283 10 1457 70
155 5 170 6 216 3 221 5 292 12 274 3 1328 34



WGRC Open Championships 2014

Adqgregate Score 25m and 50m Precision GRCF

Grid Name 25m Precision 50m Precision Aggregate Total
Score . Score . Score .
167  Keith Cox 298 15 285 10 583 25
1772 Terry Fry 299 14 280 6 579 20
2163  Colin McMichael 296 13 281 10 577 23
52  Gerry Betteridge 296 13 277 5 573 18
2115 Dale Rogers 296 12 268 4 564 16
2613 David Guest 290 11 262 4 552 15
3015 Guy Stevens 281 6 246 0 527 6
2041 John G Davies 277 7 243 2 520 9
3069 Jan Daniells 279 13 222 1 501 14



WGRC Open Championships 2014

Adggregate Score 25m and 50m Precision GRSB

Grid Name 25m Precision 50m Precision Aggregate Total
Score . Score . Score .
167  Keith Cox 299 19 289 13 588 32
1772 Terry Fry 299 25 288 9 587 34
2115 Dale Rogers 299 23 283 4 582 27
2613 David Guest 299 19 278 5 577 24
34 Neil Francis 294 15 280 6 574 21
52  Gerry Betteridge 294 19 271 4 565 23
1378 Geoff Seymour 291 12 258 2 549 14
2041 John G Davies 286 4 254 1 540 5
3069 Jan Daniells 284 9 252 4 536 13



Welsh Gallery Rifle Club
Home Countries Match 08 Auqust 2014

England Smallbore
T&P1 Multi Tgt
Name Score . Score .S Total Score Total ""X"
Keith Cox 298 14 117 13 415 27
David Guest 296 14 114 8 410 22
Neil Francis 296 10 110 7 406 17
Colin McMichael 294 12 110 10 404 22
Jim Smith 291 16 112 11 403 27
1635 88
Centrefire
T&P1 Multi Tgt
Name Score . Score D.S Total Score Total ""X"
Jim Smith 300 24 120 17 420 41
Keith Cox 300 26 117 13 417 39
neil Francis 300 25 116 15 416 40
Colin McMichael 300 25 116 13 416 38
David Guest 300 24 113 10 413 34
1669 158
Wales Smallbore
T&P1 Multi Tgt
Name Score . Score .S Total Score Total ""X"
Terry Fry 299 12 116 18 415 30
Dale Rogers 298 15 116 13 414 28
Taff Wilcox 297 12 116 12 413 24
Andy Summers 294 10 110 9 404 19
Gerry Betteridge 296 14 106 5 402 19
1646 101
Centrefire
T&P1 Multi Tgt
Name Score X Score X Total Score Total ""X"
Terry Fry 300 27 118 18 418 45
Dale Rogers 300 22 116 13 416 35
Gerry Betteridge 300 23 115 14 415 37
Andy Summers 300 22 115 15 415 37
Taff Wilcox 300 30 113 16 413 46
1664 154
Wales 3310

England 3304



